NATIONAL BOY & GIRL JUNIOR CADET CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
NATIONAL STADIUM FRIDAY 9™ JUNE @6.30PM

© 0 N o g bk~ wWw DN PE

N NN NN R B R R R R R R R
A W Mk O © ©o N o o B~ w DN P o

42kg
42kg
42kg
42kg
48kg
48kg
48kg
50kg
50kg
50kg
50kg
51kg
51kg
52kg
52kg
52kg
52kg
54kg
54kg
54kg
54kg
63kg
63kg
66kg

QUARTER FINALS
Red Corner Blue Corner
Winner Winner
Winner Winner
Winner Winner
Winner Winner

Paige Knickles (Banbridge)
Molly Lafferty (Twin Towns)
Layla Kelly (Baldoyle)

Anthony Lawrence (Ballybough)
Cian Carmody (Treaty)
Francis Regan (Immaculata )
Blake Wolohan (Ballymun)
Heidi Redmond (Crumlin)
Claire Crowley (St Marthas)
Daithi Kelly (Drimnagh)

Martin O’Donnell (Charleville)
Kieran Murphy (Kanturk)

Kai Dynes (Immaculata A)
Kayleigh Ledwidge (St Pappins)
Darren O’Toole (Enniskerry)
Patrick Ward (Riverside)

Conor Taylor (Loughglynn)
Cian Ryan (St Brigids Kildare)
Darragh Ryan (Drimnagh)

Hugh Lee Nevin (Elite Mullingar)
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Vanessa Doyle (Templemore)
Lucy Prentice (Phoenix)
Aoife Lennon (Dealgan)

Phoenix Kenny (Baldoyle)

Jason Donoghue (Olympic Mullingar)

Danny McManus (St Patricks U)
Conor Kelleher (Donore)

Layla Roche (Donore)

Ruth Dossen (Olympic C)
Carson McCarthy (Rush)

Leland Collins (Holy Trinity)
Zeus Gaughan (Baldolye)
Patrick Nevin (Elite Mullingar)
Evie Crichton (Olympic Mullingar)
Pat O’Donnell (Ballymun)

Jude McLaughlin (Antrim)
Martin Collins (Baldoyle)
Khalen Renai (Cashen Vale)
Rhys Taylor (Dunboyne)

Peter McGee (St Conleths)




